Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Liga Local Futbol Sala Novelda Esport Cole 2021 - 2022

Calendario: LLFS Novelda Esport Cole 2021-2022 / Copa

Fecha/lugar

14/05/22 16:00
Pabellon

14/05/22 16:40
Pabelldn

14/05/2217:20
Pabellon

14/05/22 18:00
Pabellon

14/05/22 18:40
Pabellon

14/05/2219:20
Pabellon

15/05/22 10:00
Pabellon

15/05/22 10:40
Pabellon

15/05/22 11:20
Pabellon

15/05/22 12:00
Pabellon

Local

SOLFAMIDAS C.Y.
SPORTIUM WONDERLAND
BAR POP PISCINAS

MES TASCA

MAQUINARIA RMA
ESCRIBIENDO

BORDALO FS

TALLER ANTONIO MIRA
WERDER BREMEN FS

NOVELRIEGOS

1/1

Resultado

23

01

10:0

0:3

01

T4

0:2

31

2:5

3.0

Visitante

SPORTIUM WONDERLAND

BAR POP PISCINAS

SOLFAMIDAS C..

MAQUINARIA RMA

ESCRIBIENDO

MES TASCA

TALLER ANTONIO MIRA

WERDER BREMEN FS

BORDALO FS

ABRASIVOS MOLINA FS
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